CB150D dual-output DC/DC converters
16 – 40Vin, 2 – 28Vout, 150 watts
Series
Total Output
Power
Dual Output
Unscreened (I) or Screened (M)
Output Voltages

FEAFEATURESTURES
INPUT CHARAINPUT CHARACTERISCTERISTICS - PER CHANNELTICS - PER CHANNEL
How to Order:
CB 150 D  M / 5 /15 - C - D
Options:
B - pins out bottom of unit
C - pins out top of unit
D - through hole inserts
(.115 DIA)
(Standard threaded)
I - M2.5 inserts
(STD 4 - 40 inserts)
Input Voltage
Brown Out (75% of FL)
No Load Power Dissipation
Input Inrush Charge
Reflective Ripple Current
Input Ripple Rejection(120Hz, 5Vout)
Input Ripple Rejection(800Hz, 5Vout)
Logic Disable Current (Sink)
Logic Disable Voltage (TTL)
Logic Disable Power In
Sync Input Voltage
Sync Input Frequency
Sync Input Duty Cycle
Efficiency up to:          >= 5 Vdc output
3.3 Vdc output
2 Vdc output
EMI: Units conform to MIL-STD-461D with companion filter (CBF75)
Input Transient: Units can withstand 50Vdc transients for up to
100ms per MIL-STD-704E